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REALTY WORLD .

W.J. McCrudden Real
876-1133 24 HOUR Al SW St '

Line 845-8888

2.5 AC. - FLAMBOROUGH .
$334,900

Custom budt, lowr bedroom Colonial homs on

wooded court. Decor and colowr choloss as ¥

out of a showcase of homes magazinel Must

be seen Cal Misca (Milwe) Bekic' 10 arrange

yOur exCius ve appOINtment 10 view 525

bedrooms on 9.72 acres. Bnl;;
$319.900. Call Jennie Fretz*, for your
exdusive >

Beautitul cusiom buil wo storey home on

Over one acre. Masier bedroom has 4-

fm. ensulle bath, central vac., ceramic

doring, hardwood licors & double

age. Great location for commuters.
Joseph Manchisi® about #39.

oy

f ,

ABSOLUTELY CHARMING 'l
Family homae in Oakville. 3,660 8q. R, sep-
arale in-law sute for a total of 8 bedrooms.
2 kiichens, 2 living rooms & 4 baths! Open
concepl with cusiom lead glass double
eniry door, Scarlet O'Hara staircase,
French doors & more. Call Don 8. Pelz* 10
arange your appointment 10 view #12

VACANT LAND 1) 3 Bdin Home - $800/mth + 27 ut
Shuated In the hearn of Miton
WHISPERING PINES "RURAL* $346,900. Excellent Potential

2 £-1
Sw 3§ . , $18,000 income P/A.

11 Prostigious lots sl asvalable, 2 1o 10 Seres in Hﬂmmu-ln $130,000 AND 2-1,200 sq. fi. unis for lease,

sre. Same of the most o buding iots Possess on .

immediate :
n ol of Hellon! Alllols beed and roling. Locsted Fuub.imuqn.,-mmmmmmmm
hst north of Hwy. 401 engd west of Gusiph Line Road - Fully serviced, $399,000
Call Don Pelr lor more N, Vendor will renovate 10 sull.

- 1400ve & 1-dock door, 14100 g M. - drive door, 2-1,800

R
Mt' - L. T
GOOD INCOME PROPERTY

Asking $219,800. Two stone home
situated in the country. $19,200 grods
yearly income from two 3 bedroom
apanments. Polential Commaercial ;
For more details contact Joseph .

MUST g]'

$229,900-17 A%g PLUS
. al 3 bedrpom brick bungalow.
Slivated in Carlisle, ideal location for

Mrluwrl:zlum.!@m Buy! F&¢
more details W. J. (Jack) MoCrudden,
Broker 10 view #02. : '

r..._:ll I

Estate

J ]

VENDOR TAKE BACK
Vendor will consider taking

apl.

:345. ‘ m'm:. $33 .
lease ask for Stewart Haddon,

Associate Broker, for
about this Main St

more

details

15.7 acres with new

—w dock, woodlot. Plus 5

MWMMMM,WFE.
greenhouse kiichen Value priced @ $399,000
with Farm Tax Rebate

MILTON

370 Martin St. @$183,000

Backs onio green space, with 3+bdrms_ 1991 o,
all thermo windows, enlarged kitchen, ceram: -

273 LAURIER [NOw $211,000]

Former model home w4 finished Spht levels, while
brdim, pine doors & rallings milkglass fixiure, brass
accents, reflised deck off mAevel fam rm wF P

Retail Store,
misses/children, including stock @$20,000

BURLINGTON
2488 St.
Bult/salmon BRICK 2 storey on ravine &

creek 4 bdrms, deck, M/F fam, gas F/P,

en
DOUG J. BUTSON
Sales Representative
CANADA TRUST REALTY
639-3355 or 878-2054

* 10 min. from Oak., Milton, Burl., 401

* 2200 sq. ft. 4-bdrm. house and 4000 sq. f.
inCluded.

JUST LISTED AT $995,000.




